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PLACE NAME                   DIV             SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2       RUN

        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     John Hovius            S4044M          7:17        1:06       38:50        1:08       21:31     1:09:50
2     Adam Ullein            S3034M          7:40        1:51       38:40        1:23       20:20     1:09:51
3     Shay Soprenuk          S2529M          7:42        1:18       40:01        1:19       25:13     1:15:32
4     Daniel Cassidy         S2024M          8:32        1:16       43:18        1:13       21:32     1:15:49
5     Cathy Friedel          S4549F          8:07        1:43       42:41        1:33       22:14     1:16:15
6     Brian Ramsay           S4549M          6:53        1:29       44:02        1:24       22:45     1:16:30
7     Scott Devlin           S4549M          8:20        1:15       44:11        1:24       21:32     1:16:41
8     Hywel Jones            S5559M          7:58        1:28       42:18        1:37       23:25     1:16:44
9     Kayla Pratt            S0119F          8:22        1:18       43:10        1:21       23:16     1:17:25
10    Paul Fleming           S3539M          9:54        1:58       41:36        1:27       22:35     1:17:29
11    Jeremy Hutcherson      S3539M          9:10        1:13       43:06        1:20       22:53     1:17:40
12    William Robertson      S4549M          7:57        1:01       43:05        1:31       24:13     1:17:45
13    Matt Messer            S4044M          9:48        1:53       41:47        1:37       22:44     1:17:47
14    Tom Wiedenbauer        S2529M          9:26        1:31       43:34        1:28       22:53     1:18:50
15    Anthony Lowers         S2024M          7:12        1:27       43:37        1:34       25:43     1:19:31
16    Jimmie Wright          S3539M          9:19        1:54       44:56        1:27       22:10     1:19:45
17    Rob Downey             S6064M          9:25        1:29       43:04        1:55       24:14     1:20:05
18    Christopher Abbott     S4549M          9:28        1:54       41:50        1:39       25:24     1:20:13
19    Jeffery Lisea          S2529M         11:37        1:49       43:28        1:49       22:51     1:21:33
20    Jeff Roselip           S4549M          9:31        1:38       42:23        1:25       27:04     1:21:58
21    Michael Mccain         S4549M          9:44        1:42       43:07        1:53       25:48     1:22:13
22    Tom Hoffman            S6064M          8:23        1:52       43:24        2:14       26:28     1:22:19
23    Steven Charles         S4044M          8:41        1:28       46:02        1:53       24:29     1:22:32
24    Jeffrey Miller         S3034M          8:18        1:32       42:10        1:33       29:06     1:22:37
25    Matt Gorman            S3539M          8:03        1:36       44:20        1:33       27:10     1:22:39
26    Alex Col n             S3539M          9:57        2:00       46:26        1:46       22:47     1:22:54
27    Dan Clark              S4044M          9:06        1:54       42:13        1:45       28:07     1:23:04
28    Justin Kneer           S2529M          8:34        1:45       45:41        1:45       25:29     1:23:11
29    Daniel Richey          S2024M          9:29        2:50       46:30        1:45       23:13     1:23:45
30    Will Collins           S2529M          8:39        2:56       47:19        1:43       23:16     1:23:49
31    Tasha Camps            S4044F          7:25        1:48       49:24        1:22       24:17     1:24:15
32    Eduardo Gonzalez       S3034M          9:35        2:04       45:07        2:01       25:52     1:24:38
33    Brad Manley            S4044M          8:43        1:51       46:28        1:38       26:02     1:24:40
34    Matthew Sibley         S2024M          8:50        2:06       43:50        2:00       28:24     1:25:08
35    Kevin Lewis            S3034M          8:00        2:09       48:26        1:26       25:14     1:25:13
36    Alexander Barnes       S0119M          7:52        2:21       48:28        1:57       24:40     1:25:15
37    Elizabeth Cross-Knutso S4549F          8:57        2:03       46:27        1:50       26:04     1:25:19
38    Stephen Luedtke        S2529M          8:37        1:45       48:39        1:49       24:34     1:25:22
39    Randy Boozer           S4044M          8:46        2:14       44:52        2:02       27:43     1:25:34
40    Rebecca Moody          S4044F         10:35        1:41       44:25        2:05       27:11     1:25:55
41    Matt Scales            S0119M          7:41        1:51       47:43        1:33       27:13     1:25:59
42    Steve Picerne          S5054M          8:18        1:31       45:42        2:13       28:28     1:26:10
43    Daniel Sams            S3539M         10:02        2:21       41:20        3:11       29:21     1:26:12
44    Nina Bell              S4549F          9:27        2:00       44:38        2:07       28:09     1:26:18
45    Jeff Whisenant         S4549M          9:01        2:05       46:12        1:48       27:27     1:26:32
46    Carson Green           S3539M          9:34        2:16       45:07        1:43       27:55     1:26:34
47    Michael Pertain        S3034M          9:27        2:41       44:40        1:50       28:15     1:26:51
48    Devon Gillespie        S4044M          9:09        2:03       50:04        1:19       24:20     1:26:52
49    Thomas Pownall         S4044M         12:00        1:55       47:09        1:41       24:13     1:26:56
50    Katie Fleming          S3539F         10:39        2:14       43:05        2:07       29:01     1:27:03
51    Daryl Adkins           S4549M          9:25        2:01       42:06        1:53       31:44     1:27:06
52    Mark Davey             S5054M         12:00        2:18       42:01        2:07       28:50     1:27:14
53    Christopher Cecilione  S4044M          8:04        1:30       45:16        1:42       30:46     1:27:16
54    Amanda Keegan          S2529F         10:05        1:56       47:20        1:41       26:31     1:27:31
55    Esaa Samarah           S0119M          7:45        2:51       49:24        1:25       26:32     1:27:55
56    Tom Burke              S4549M         10:03        2:09       43:01        1:58       30:55     1:28:03
57    William Floyd          S6064M          9:50        1:58       45:44        2:04       28:32     1:28:07
58    Keith Larson           S4549M         10:47        1:33       47:02        1:33       27:29     1:28:23
59    Craig Henegar          S2529M          8:29        3:56       47:19        1:45       26:58     1:28:25
60    Richard Hull           S4549M         10:03        1:29       47:55        1:38       27:34     1:28:37
61    Alison Mordaunt        S2024F          8:04        2:06       47:18        2:03       29:07     1:28:37
62    John Burr              S4549M          9:42        2:35       47:22        2:07       27:03     1:28:47
63    Daniel Schlig          S5054M          8:29        2:00       46:01        1:39       30:42     1:28:49
64    Matt Price             S3539M         11:08        2:40       48:19        1:40       25:20     1:29:05
65    Bill Farina            S5559M         11:26        2:08       42:02        2:59       30:34     1:29:07
66    Brian Northridge       S2024M         10:13        2:48       43:58        1:53       30:23     1:29:14
67    Scott Lockhart         S3034M          9:39        2:20       48:49        2:01       26:44     1:29:32
68    Carlos Merced          S3539M         11:29        2:16       46:11        2:33       27:22     1:29:50
69    Tim Lawry              S5054M         11:43        2:27       48:27        1:39       25:38     1:29:52
70    Keith Baldwin          S3539M         10:10        2:42       47:20        1:30       28:13     1:29:54
71    Olivier Corbeel        S5559M         10:09        2:37       46:05        2:03       29:03     1:29:56
72    Trent Nemitz           S2529M         11:18        2:15       46:24        1:58       28:05     1:29:58
73    Chris Marriott         S4549M         10:39        3:37       47:07        2:02       26:49     1:30:12
74    Emily Hall             S3539F         10:16        1:51       48:06        2:02       28:06     1:30:19
75    Krystofer Otwell       S3034M          9:59        2:05       44:25        2:02       32:00     1:30:30
76    Ben Pearcy             S3034M          9:38        4:06       51:38        1:39       23:30     1:30:31
77    Derek Heinlen          S4549M          9:36        2:11       48:28        1:55       28:27     1:30:35
78    Diane Corveddu         S5054F          9:04        2:28       50:56        1:45       26:25     1:30:36
79    Andrew Kirschner       S4549M          9:36        3:59       49:52        2:41       24:35     1:30:41
80    Jamie Guth             S3034F          8:11        2:07       50:36        1:33       28:17     1:30:42
81    Bob Scales             S4549M         10:24        2:26       46:14        2:33       29:20     1:30:56
82    April Castillo         S3539F         11:29        1:43       49:02        2:03       26:55     1:31:11
83    Mary Arden             S3539F         10:03        2:04       53:12        1:19       24:47     1:31:24
84    Erica Stephan          S2529F         10:41        1:56       50:10        1:49       26:50     1:31:25
85    Fairley Thomas         S4044M          9:52        2:07       49:09        2:02       28:32     1:31:39
86    Dean Grant             S4549M         11:11                                                     1:31:42
87    Joseph Crews           S4044M          9:53        2:12       43:57        2:11       33:36     1:31:47
88    Denise Keeby           S4549F         11:11        1:48       46:44        2:15       30:34     1:32:29
89    Jessica Dent           S2529F          7:55        1:49       49:34        1:56       31:31     1:32:44
90    Daniel Turner          S2024M         10:30        3:31       52:23        2:36       23:57     1:32:56
91    Russell Viers          S4549M          9:16        3:08       46:47        3:02       31:03     1:33:14
92    Don Patterson          S5054M         12:42        2:52       49:27        2:16       26:02     1:33:17
93    Thomas Horner          S4044M         11:10        2:12       46:50        3:02       30:11     1:33:23
94    Keri Donald            S3539F         10:37        1:59       50:27        1:33       28:54     1:33:27
95    Eroica Fedder          S3034F         10:19        2:26       47:35        2:10       31:01     1:33:30
96    Felicity Cunningham    S3539F         12:49        2:29       50:09        1:59       26:09     1:33:33
97    Steven Mehok           S4549M         11:09        3:41       49:57        1:41       27:07     1:33:34
98    Arthur Warner          S5559M         10:50        2:28       46:41        2:15       31:23     1:33:34
99    Mike Nutting           S4549M         10:58        2:56       50:00        2:27       27:23     1:33:41
100   John Farner            S5559M         11:33        2:25       48:04        2:43       29:10     1:33:53
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101   Keith Carson           S5054M          9:23        2:41       47:02        2:32       32:24     1:34:01
102   Michael Leeper         S3539M          7:37        3:43       51:43        1:47       29:19     1:34:08
103   Margaret Ricciuti      S2024F          9:14        2:37       52:35        1:57       27:51     1:34:12
104   Michelle Pownall       S3539F         10:28        1:54       49:06        1:49       31:16     1:34:31
105   Gabriel Hernandez      S5054M          9:52        2:37       49:48        2:18       30:08     1:34:42
106   Keya Abraham           S4044F         10:54        2:51       53:28        2:15       25:28     1:34:55
107   Kyle Piecora           S2024M         11:02        3:40       49:33        2:20       28:38     1:35:12
108   Dean La Gala           S4044M          9:54        3:01       50:07        1:38       30:36     1:35:14
109   Ashley Tardiff         S2529F         10:35        2:50       51:52        2:02       28:34     1:35:51
110   Reed Nicholas          S0119M         11:24        3:19       54:47        1:43       24:57     1:36:08
111   Howard Chinoy          S5054M          9:21        2:36       50:22        2:05       31:52     1:36:16
112   John Miceli            S4044M         10:12        2:49       50:09        2:25       30:47     1:36:20
113   Janet Mccarty          S3539F         11:19        2:10       49:08        1:51       32:22     1:36:48
114   Dan Podawiltz          S4044M          8:50        2:42       53:24        2:14       29:57     1:37:04
115   Tina Murphy            S4044F         11:03        2:09       51:02        2:15       30:40     1:37:07
116   David Khourshid        S2024M         10:09        2:28       53:06        1:35       29:55     1:37:11
117   Rene Dunne             S3034F         11:39        2:12       53:43        1:51       27:47     1:37:11
118   Mark Metoyer           S2024M          9:37        2:51       50:27        2:24       31:56     1:37:14
119   Matt Kaltenbach        S0119M          7:53        2:26       56:11        1:39       29:20     1:37:27
120   Sarah Redmond          S4549F         11:21        2:40       54:18        1:35       27:45     1:37:37
121   Karen Holloway-Adkins  S5054F          8:52        1:50       47:47        2:31       36:41     1:37:39
122   Lea Anne Richard       S4549F         10:41        2:53       51:54        3:01       29:22     1:37:48
123   Erin Walters           S2529F          9:42        2:26       50:22        2:38       33:01     1:38:07
124   Jason Trainor          S4044M         11:59        2:54       50:03        3:39       30:20     1:38:54
125   Tim Mrdjenovich        S3539M          9:33        3:28       52:22        2:11       31:30     1:39:02
126   John Panek             S4044M         11:31        2:33       49:28        2:13       33:24     1:39:07
127   Terry Shoemaker        S4549M         12:45        4:05       48:27        3:25       30:29     1:39:09
128   Michael Deater         S2024M         11:41        2:01       52:29        1:28       31:52     1:39:29
129   Kristopher Hansen      S4044M         12:26        2:56       49:23        2:23       32:32     1:39:38
130   David Colvin           S3034M         10:39        2:34       51:27        2:00       33:01     1:39:39
131   Robert Luce            S5054M         11:56        3:16       45:23        2:04       37:04     1:39:42
132   Eric Karlin            S4549M         10:23        3:21       54:12        1:59       29:56     1:39:50
133   Robert Paige           S5559M         11:08        3:39       51:38        2:47       30:45     1:39:56
134   Neiman Principio       S2024M         11:48        2:07       56:22        1:26       28:22     1:40:03
135   Joe Friedman           S3034M         10:26        4:40       51:36        1:32       31:52     1:40:04
136   Monica Hall            S4549F          9:12        2:29       52:03        2:54       33:29     1:40:05
137   Arthur Hughes          S4549M         12:13        4:56       52:29        3:25       27:10     1:40:12
138   Roger Ogburn           S4044M         11:15        3:43       56:37        1:32       27:17     1:40:22
139   Dan Flynn              S5054M         12:40        3:47       51:45        3:13       29:17     1:40:40
140   Norman Rowe            S3539M          9:41        3:25       52:39        1:49       33:14     1:40:45
141   Ed Marciniak           S4549M         13:08        3:08       48:59        3:20       32:30     1:41:03
142   Maurine Horne          S4549F         12:20        2:32       51:53        2:00       32:29     1:41:11
143   Kyle Caplan            S3034M         10:39        3:01       54:09        2:20       31:05     1:41:12
144   Molly Ferm             S4549F         11:59        2:14       52:28        2:21       32:32     1:41:34
145   Andrea Shaffer         S3539F          9:53        2:07       50:44        1:51       37:13     1:41:46
146   Betty Schaub           S4549F         11:33        2:54       51:55        2:28       32:58     1:41:46
147   Jill Jackson           S4549F         10:00        2:01       52:25        2:12       35:21     1:41:57
148   Mark Reagan            S5559M         12:29        2:56       56:11        2:00       28:24     1:41:58
149   Helen Greenbacker      S2529F          9:12        2:34       57:05        2:03       31:13     1:42:06
150   Guy Ragault            S4044M          9:34        2:15     1:04:22        1:34       24:35     1:42:18
151   Dennis Klingener       S4549M          9:50        2:20       46:59        2:06       41:11     1:42:24
152   Sammye Johnson         S4044F          9:45        3:23       54:00        2:51       32:27     1:42:24
153   Scott Wassmer          S3539M         11:32        3:57       53:50        1:55       31:19     1:42:31
154   Ray Schaub             S5054M         10:37        3:03       51:00        2:03       35:51     1:42:32
155   Melissa Szymanski      S3539F         12:09        3:30       55:24        2:06       29:35     1:42:42
156   Barry Richardson       S5559M         11:18        3:31       53:16        3:39       31:13     1:42:55
157   Neil Aaronson          S5559M          9:00        2:40       52:09        3:03       36:07     1:42:58
158   Frank Hosey            S4044M         19:02        3:34       49:28        2:52       28:08     1:43:02
159   Tom Loback             S6064M         10:49        2:46       52:01        2:41       34:49     1:43:05
160   Tracy Pugh             S4044M         19:02        3:34       49:43        2:37       28:15     1:43:10
161   Durwood L Marshburn    S4549M         10:43        3:31       52:27        2:40       33:58     1:43:17
162   Amy Stanley            S4549F          7:34        1:31     1:04:27        3:05       26:43     1:43:19
163   Trish Golay            S5559F         13:03        4:08       53:20        2:41       30:30     1:43:40
164   David Nicol            S3034M          8:33        2:54       54:51        2:32       34:59     1:43:46
165   Sean Murphy            S4044M         11:20        3:25       51:26        2:12       35:33     1:43:54
166   Corin Rombach          S2529F         12:51        4:02       52:07        2:13       32:47     1:43:58
167   Wendy Watson           S4549F         12:24        3:17       55:51        3:17       29:12     1:43:58
168   Ian Baldwin            S3539M         13:53        3:41       57:45        2:11       26:39     1:44:07
169   David Coalter          S3539M         11:56        3:18       51:24        2:47       34:48     1:44:11
170   Richard Romans         S5054M         10:07        3:02       50:28        2:31       38:07     1:44:13
171   Daniel Talbot          S3539M         14:16        3:06     1:01:02        1:24       24:42     1:44:28
172   David Epting           S3034M         12:26        3:21       51:12        2:48       34:48     1:44:33
173   Michelle Flores        S4044F         11:51        2:37       57:34        2:03       30:31     1:44:35
174   Diane Caruso           S5054F         10:25        2:57       53:26        2:12       35:41     1:44:39
175   Martha White           S4549F         11:09        2:48       57:10        2:26       31:28     1:44:59
176   Eric Munsterman        S5054M          8:39        2:38       49:05        3:05       41:35     1:45:00
177   Tammy Castagnaro       S4549F         13:25        2:54       53:52        2:08       32:52     1:45:09
178   Clifford Lheureux      S3034M          9:18        2:34       51:18        2:33       39:36     1:45:17
179   Brandon Hinchman       S3034M         11:57        3:12       55:04        2:39       32:28     1:45:19
180   Erik Bryan             S2529M          8:43        2:02       51:53        2:15       40:37     1:45:28
181   Laurie Paul            S5054F         12:20        1:22       59:17        1:53       30:40     1:45:30
182   Amy Minter             S4044F         12:30        2:24       58:03        2:00       30:36     1:45:31
183   Lew Schwartz           S4549M         12:11        2:43       55:15        2:46       32:43     1:45:36
184   Daniel Mowrey          S4044M         10:32        4:18       52:54        2:48       35:14     1:45:44
185   Kristine McKinley      S2024F          8:49        3:04       57:45        1:44       34:28     1:45:49
186   Danielle Schuster      S2529F         13:16        3:15       57:11        2:51       29:18     1:45:49
187   Patricia Nicoli        S3034F         13:21        2:34       55:03        3:02       31:55     1:45:53
188   Sara Hirsch            S2529F          9:47        3:05       55:41        3:02       35:03     1:46:37
189   Mark Oenbrink          S5054M         12:36        4:08       49:36        2:49       37:33     1:46:41
190   Angelene Zeppuhar      S4044F         13:05        2:33       56:53        2:00       32:21     1:46:50
191   Frank Fortino          S5054M         12:37        3:50       57:12        2:07       31:14     1:46:58
192   Christine Ullian       S4549F         14:19        2:40       53:59        2:09       33:52     1:46:58
193   Anne Corbeel           S5054F          9:46        3:17       56:05        1:49       36:07     1:47:01
194   Kelly Semenko          S3539F         13:02        2:36       58:31        2:09       30:45     1:47:01
195   Jill Bond              S4549F         11:08        4:27       58:08        2:12       31:26     1:47:19
196   Grace Torres           S3034F         10:43        1:47       59:44        1:44       33:27     1:47:24
197   Susanne Anderson       S5054F          9:48        2:33       55:28        2:40       37:14     1:47:41
198   Andrea Karlin          S4549F         13:40        4:44       53:25        2:14       33:44     1:47:46
199   Sara Leon              S5559F         11:39        3:09       56:49        2:19       33:56     1:47:49
200   Lynne Bazinet          S6064F         13:08        2:43       55:48        2:29       33:52     1:47:58
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201   Arthur Williams        S5559M         11:49        5:11       51:07        2:33       37:36     1:48:12
202   Meredith Newell        S3034F         10:23        3:28       56:17        1:54       36:41     1:48:41
203   Amber Trainor          S4549F         13:41        3:48       52:49        5:01       33:42     1:48:59
204   Pamela Mauzy           S4044F          9:06        3:34     1:02:46        3:15       30:23     1:49:02
205   Sarah Marks            S3539F         11:48        2:26       56:57        2:04       36:02     1:49:15
206   Caroline Trompke       S4044F         14:08        3:00       59:37        2:11       30:32     1:49:25
207   Robert Cabana          S6064M         14:28        4:01       52:05        2:15       37:12     1:50:00
208   Steve Trentadue        S3034M         12:29        3:16       56:44        2:20       35:30     1:50:18
209   Rachel Wassmer         S3034F         14:29        4:14       54:04        2:51       34:46     1:50:21
210   Anton Defrancesco      S4044M         12:16        3:30       54:44        2:06       37:51     1:50:25
211   James States           S3539M         14:35        3:08       51:23        2:47       38:58     1:50:48
212   Robert MacNaught       S6064M         11:24        2:44       55:40        3:13       37:52     1:50:51
213   Katie Warner           S4044F         12:19        3:34       57:55        2:26       34:41     1:50:53
214   Ellen Dash             S5054F         13:43        3:30       54:09        3:49       35:55     1:51:03
215   Brian Yoblonski        S3034M         12:20        3:55       58:38        2:12       34:17     1:51:21
216   Christine Crotty       S5559F          9:56        3:22       54:49        2:57       40:25     1:51:28
217   Corinne Kuhar          S3034F         13:19        2:56       58:51        2:35       33:59     1:51:38
218   Heather Zahner         S4044F         13:57        5:02       55:37        4:56       32:23     1:51:53
219   Adam Liddle            S3539M         16:50        4:55     1:01:25        1:45       27:57     1:52:50
220   Michelle Witte         S4044F         14:11        5:17       59:18        2:42       31:32     1:52:57
221   Christopher Gaston     S6064M         11:21        4:42       51:01        4:34       41:43     1:53:19
222   Leila Brasch           S3034F         11:32        3:56       52:22        3:20       42:17     1:53:24
223   Rochelle Spivey        S4044F         11:09        3:54     1:00:29        2:11       35:59     1:53:39
224   Meghan Caplan          S2529F         11:35        3:37       58:13        4:25       36:05     1:53:53
225   Jennifer Miles         S4044F         11:36        4:03       58:27        3:24       36:43     1:54:11
226   Harry Weiss            S3539M         15:30        2:58       59:41        2:52       33:55     1:54:54
227   Joseph Werner          S5559M         11:28        4:13       58:05        3:06       38:26     1:55:16
228   Cassidy Nicholas       S0119F          9:10        4:27     1:03:13        3:19       35:16     1:55:23
229   Brandon Dubas          S2024M         15:06        4:28       58:05        1:52       36:01     1:55:30
230   Kathryn Heron          S5054F         12:06        3:26       56:50        3:37       39:53     1:55:50
231   Alexandra Baer         S2529F          8:34        5:30     1:03:21        2:59       35:35     1:55:56
232   Samantha Baer          S2529F          9:33        4:31     1:04:01        2:18       35:35     1:55:57
233   Melissa Krambeck       S4044F         15:37        4:13       57:32        2:54       36:19     1:56:33
234   Michael Birt           S3539M         13:18        8:30       53:11        6:32       35:12     1:56:40
235   Audrey Joiner          S5054F         14:06        2:57       54:39        3:02       42:09     1:56:52
236   Andrea Massey-Farrell  S4044F         13:47        3:31       57:53        2:35       39:14     1:56:57
237   Juana Velie            S3034F         12:04        3:13     1:04:28        3:10       34:25     1:57:17
238   Jaquelyn Marcinak      S2529F         12:11        3:10     1:02:48        1:59       37:53     1:57:59
239   Stephen Fernez         S6064M         25:25        3:40       49:03        2:51       37:45     1:58:42
240   Eric Fadely            S4044M         12:17        4:03       59:47        3:11       40:02     1:59:19
241   Karen Hill             S4044F         11:02        2:23     1:00:59        2:20       42:53     1:59:34
242   Kate Diiulio           S4549F         12:39        3:46     1:02:53        2:07       38:20     1:59:42
243   Jennifer Carpenter     S2529F         17:07        5:02       56:36        4:34       36:37     1:59:54
244   Suzanne Tinsman        S5054F         12:02        4:07     1:02:39        3:06       38:39     2:00:32
245   Cathy Chapman          S5054F         13:34        2:42     1:02:15        2:38       40:06     2:01:13
246   Adam Nichols           S2024M          8:12        2:02     1:25:46        2:25       23:01     2:01:24
247   Michelle Byrd          S4549F         15:26        3:40       58:41        3:07       41:45     2:02:38
248   George Wonneman        S3034M         14:13        2:57     1:04:35        2:31       38:41     2:02:55
249   Ashlee Thomas          S2529F         13:09        3:26     1:08:19        2:25       35:42     2:03:00
250   Tony Cangiano          S5054M         11:54        4:53     1:00:54        4:42       40:47     2:03:08
251   Delanee Scone          S2024F          8:50        3:14     1:01:00        3:09       47:09     2:03:20
252   John Mark Johnson      S4549M         11:44        6:05       56:43        6:47       42:22     2:03:39
253   Kevin Howard           S3539M         12:33        3:24     1:05:01        2:35       40:30     2:04:02
254   Joy Drawdy             S5054F         13:55        2:48     1:02:33        2:16       42:41     2:04:11
255   Holly Mcknight         S4044F         13:26        3:06     1:12:01        2:05       33:39     2:04:16
256   Al Reyes               S4044M         10:49       15:25     1:05:59        3:59       28:41     2:04:50
257   Krys Demarest          S4549F         13:44        4:18       58:39        4:45       43:42     2:05:06
258   Bernadette Allard      S4549F         13:37        4:56     1:07:39        3:53       35:19     2:05:21
259   Ashley Reinisch        S2529F         10:52        3:10     1:15:51        2:05       33:34     2:05:30
260   Trudy Hughes           S6064F         14:28        4:09     1:05:44        2:38       38:33     2:05:30
261   Jill Hayes             S3034F         10:31        5:04     1:02:49        3:11       44:15     2:05:49
262   Daniel Fajardo         S4044M         16:45        8:03     1:03:00        2:34       35:38     2:05:58
263   Deborah Streiber       S4549F         14:02        5:43     1:03:18        4:09       40:43     2:07:53
264   Rochelle Myers         S4549F         23:27        2:47       57:19        1:59       42:34     2:08:04
265   Cassie Stephan         S5559F         12:08        4:02     1:07:00        2:26       42:42     2:08:16
266   Tamarah Balbontin      S4549F         12:14        3:39     1:01:21        4:06       47:11     2:08:29
267   Cindy Nicholas         S4549F         13:58        6:16     1:05:55        4:07       38:39     2:08:53
268   Amanda Fadely          S3034F         12:50        2:46     1:09:11        2:38       41:34     2:08:58
269   Nicole Cangiano        S2529F         14:18        3:42     1:07:47        2:54       42:22     2:11:02
270   Melina Lagler          S4549F         18:42        3:13     1:01:34        2:48       46:26     2:12:41
271   Elizabeth Slater       S5054F         10:59        3:45     1:06:19        3:59       51:51     2:16:51
272   Patricia Bates         S5054F         10:48        4:30     1:12:39        4:27       50:27     2:22:48
273   Jennifer Cope          S5559F         14:50        5:48     1:12:18        5:54       44:54     2:23:41
274   Erica Caballero        S3034F         14:53        6:31     1:16:00        7:08       39:45     2:24:14
275   Joanne Woodman         S5559F         18:23        6:45     1:04:51        3:36       55:07     2:28:40
276   Cassandra Hill         S2529F         11:45        3:23     1:30:57        3:15       44:46     2:34:06
277   Karen Koval            S5054F         14:45        5:56     1:26:00        4:03       54:21     2:45:02
278   Jennifer Snyder        S5054F         14:46        5:51     1:26:01        4:07       54:21     2:45:03
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